
special
brunch*

pink brunch
Scrambled eggs with bacon, Italian 
sausage and chives.

Granola with fruit, yogurt and honey

18.50€

blue brunch
Scrambled eggs with bacon, cheddar 
cheese and chives

Croissant and toast

17.50€

yellow brunch
Eggs Benedict with hollandaise sauce on toast 
with avocado cream, bacon and chives

18.50€

breakfast
club

All prices on this menu are in Euros. VAT 
included at the current rate. No ingredient 
substitutions. May contain cross-contamination 
with other food products. If you have any food 
intolerances or allergies, please inform our staff.

wifi password: 
BREAKFASTCLUB
@lazybreakfastclub

EXTRAS
› Bread +€1.5 | Avocado cream +€2 | Mimosa +€3

* Includes 4 pancakes with one 
topping (maple syrup, butter or 
jam) + Orange juice + Americano 
coffee or Espresso



special
hungry
club*

bagel club
AVOCADO CREAM, sunny side up egg and bacon

SCRAMBLED EGGS, cheddar cheese and bacon

MUSHROOMS, spinach and tofu

10.90€

WAFFLE club
BACON, sunny side up egg, cheddar cheese, 
maple syrup and chives

CHICKEN, avocado cream, mango curry chutney, 
tomato, poached egg and chives

MUSHROOMS, spinach, poached eggs, 
hollandaise sauce and chives

10.90€

BURGER club
BURGER, beef burger, cheddar, mushrooms, bacon 
and sunny side up egg

CROISSANT BURGER, beef burger, cheddar cheese, 
pickles, butter and Lazy sauce

MEATBALL SANDO, Ciabatta bread with homemade 
beef meatballs, cheddar cheese and arugula

12.90€

breakfast
club

* FROM 12 PM
* Includes espresso + cold drink 

(lemonade, water)

All prices on this menu are in Euros. VAT 
included at the current rate. No ingredient 
substitutions. May contain 
cross-contamination with other food 
products. If you have any food intolerances 
or allergies, please inform our staff.

wifi password: 
BREAKFASTCLUB
@lazybreakfastclub

EXTRAS
Sweet Potato

Glass Lazy Sangria

Pitcher Lazy Sangria

+ 2.50€
+ 2.50€
+ 9.90€

Glass of sangria: you can order as many as you like.
Jug of sangria: limited to one per person, only available if you ask food.

Elbow pasta, cheese, béchamel sauce, bacon and parsley

mac & cheese 12.90€



ALL DAY BREAKFAST*

breakfast
club

english - 12.90€

Sunny side up egg, fresh 
sausage, tomato, bacon, 
mushrooms, spinach, beans, 
bread and chives

french - 11.90€

Scrambled eggs, 
croissant, cheddar 
cheese, bacon, jam, 
butter, bread and chives

veggie - 12..90€

Spinach, mushroom, and 
tofu omelette, papaya, 
beetroot, berries, bread 
and chives

LAZY - 12.90€

Poached eggs, fresh 
sausage, cheddar cheese, 
bacon, beetroot, papaya, 
bread and chives

wifi password: 
BREAKFASTCLUB

Vegetarian

Kids - friendly

@lazybreakfastclub

EXTRAS
› €1.5: Bread, Cheddar Cheese, Beans, Egg, Spinach, Cherry Tomato, Banana, Jam, Butter
€2: Pineapple, Maple Syrup, Hollandaise Sauce, Mushrooms, Tofu, Peanut Butter, Nutella 
€2,5: Bacon, Chicken, Sweet Potato, Strawberry, Berries, Mango, Papaya | €3: Salmon

* Includes espresso or amerciano + cold 
drink (lemonade, fresh juice, water)

CHEDDAR CHEESE, bacon, tomato and chives
MUSHROOMS, tomato, blueberries, spinach and chives
CHICKEN, pineapple, cheddar cheese and chives
SMOKED SALMON, avocado cream and chives
› + Hollandaise €2 | + Sweet potato €2.5 | + Avocado cream €2

8.90€
8.90€
9.50€

12.90€

eggs anytype
9.50€

9.50€

12€

12€

12€

hungry club

AVOCADO CREAM, sunny side up egg and bacon
SCRAMBLED EGGS, cheddar cheese and bacon
MUSHROOMS, spinach and tofu
SMOKED SALMON, fresh cheese, mango and spinach

9€
9€
9€

12.90€

bagels

11.50€

12.50€

SALADS

4.50€
5€
5€

MORNING YUMMIES

LAZY SALAD, iberian salad, cherry tomato, strawberry, 
grape, mango, mushrooms, poached egg and avocado 
cream › Choose your protein: grilled chicken or marinated tofu. 

SALMON SALAD, iberian salad, cherry tomato, mango, 
fresh cheese, cashew nuts, avocado cream, sesame 
seeds and smoked salmon

CHEESE BURGER, beef burguer, cheddar cheese
and sunny side up egg
LAZY BURGER, beef burguer, cheddar cheese, 
mushrooms, bacon and sunny side up egg
CROISSANT BURGUER, beef burger, cheddar cheese, 
pickles, butter and Lazy sauce
MEATBALL SANDO, ciabatta bread with homemade 
beef meatballs, cheddar cheese and arugula
MAC & CHEESE, elbow pasta, cheese, béchamel sauce, 
bacon and parsley
›  + Hollandaise €2 | + Sweet potato €2.5 | + Avocado cream €2

2€
5.50€
7.50€
5.50€

5.50€

Desserts
PASTEL DE NATA
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM
FRENCH TOAST
STRAWBERRY DRAMA, croissant, marshmallow, 
chocolate and strawberry
LAZY TROUBLE, croissant, nutella, Oreo and white 
chocolate

+ Peanut butter €2 | + Nutella €2 | + Bacon €2,5

Yogurt with Oreo and strawberries
Yogurt with granola, fruit and honey
Overnight oats

› Oat milk, vanilla syrup, peanut butter, berries, oat flakes
› Oat milk, vanilla syrup, Oreo and banana, oat flakes
+ Protein €2

6.90€
7.90€

7.90€

8.90€

8.90€

8.90€

waffles
SWEET

CLASSIC, (with 2 waffles), butter or maple syrup or jam
PEANUT BUTTER, peanut butter, banana, strawberries, 
honey and ice cream
NUTELLA, nutella, banana, honey, strawberry and ice 
cream

SAVORY

LAZY, bacon, sunny side up egg, cheddar cheese, maple 
syrup and chives
CHICKEN CHUTNEY, (with 2 waffles), Chicken, avocado 
cream, mango curry chutney, tomato, poached egg and 
chives
BENEDICT, (with 2 waffles), Mushrooms, spinach,
poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and chives

5.50€

4.90€

7.50€
6.50€

7.50€

7.50€

7.90€
7.50€

PANCAKES
LAZY, maple syrup or butter or jam
WHITE CHOCOLATE, white chocolate and red berries
SALTED CARAMEL, vanilla ice cream and salted caramel
SUNNY SIDE UP, bacon, cheese and sunny side up egg

croissants
Jam and butter (x2)
Peanut butter, banana, strawberry and jam
Sunny side up egg, bacon, and cheddar cheese
Scrambled eggs, avocado cream and cheddar cheese

Scrambled, poached, or sunny side up
Served on toast



All prices on this menu are in Euros. VAT included at the current rate. No 
ingredient substitutions. May contain cross-contamination with other food 
products. If you have any food intolerances or allergies, please inform our staff.

Coffee
Espresso

Espresso Latte

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

ICED COFFEE

Iced Coffee

Iced Latte

Iced Vanilla with milk

Iced Caramel with milk

Fresh Juices
Green Juice

Orange Juice

Pink Lemonade

JUICE OF THE DAY - Ask us for the flavors!

drinks
Water

Sparkling water

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Red Bull

Kombucha - Ask us for the flavors!

Lazy Sangria
Bombay Dry, Eristoff vodka, green apple, cucumber, 
mint and sparkling wine

BEER
Beer

Cider

wines
White

Red

Rosé

Latte
Vanilla

Caramel

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Turmeric

Matcha

milkshakes
PROTEIN – milk, banana and whey protein

BANANA OREO – milk, banana and Oreo

Oat milk +€0.50
Lactose-free milk +€0.50

1.40€
1.50€

2€

3€
3€
3€

1.80€

2€
2.50€
3.50€
3.50€

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

3.50€
3.50€

3.50€
4€
4€

2.50€
2€
2€
2€

2.50€

teas
Breakfast

Green

Mint

Berries

Lazy Iced Tea

1.80€
2€

2.50€

2.50€
2.50€

3.50€

19€

2.50€
3€

6.50€
6.50€
4.50€

6€

4€

4€

3.50€
3.50€

BELLA VERDE, Martini Floreale, sugar syrup, lime 
juice, mint, soda

NOIR LIMONE, Martini Vibrante, lemon juice, 
coffee, soda

VIVACE VIVACE, Martini Vibrante, passion fruit 
juice, ginger beer

Mocktails

7.50€

LAZY MOJITO, Bacardi Carta Blanca, sugar syrup, lime 
wedges, mint, grapefruit soda

GARIBALDI, Martini Bitter, orange juice

BIANCO SPRITZ, Martini Bianco, sparkling wine, soda

BIANCUJÁ, Martini Bianco, passion fruit juice, 
sparkling wine

MOSCOW MULE, Eristoff, lime juice, ginger beer

BASIL FIZZ, Bombay Dry, sugar syrup, lime juice, egg 
white, basil, soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI, Eristoff, espresso, coffee liqueur

MARGARITA, Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice, sugar 
syrup, salt

Cocktails


